RNS Number: 6136U

Mosman Oil and Gas Limited

30 July 2020

30 July 2020

Mosman Oil and Gas Limited ("Mosman" or the "Company")

Investor Webinar

Mosman Oil and Gas Limited (AIM: MSMN) the oil exploration, development, and production company, is pleased to announce that it will be hosting an investor webinar via its joint broker, Monecor UK Limited on Wednesday 5th August 2020 at 17:00.

Investors can register to attend using the below link:

https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/5907193699015387664

Enquiries:

Mosman Oil & Gas Limited

John W Barr, Executive Chairman Andy Carroll, Technical Director jwbarr@mosmanoilandgas.com acarroll@mosmanoilandgas.com

Alma PR

Justine James +44 (0) 20 3405 0205 +44 (0) 7525 324431 mosman@almapr.co.uk

NOMAD and Joint Broker

SP Angel Corporate Finance LLP Stuart Gledhill / Richard Hail / Soltan Tagiev +44 (0) 20 3470 0470

Joint Broker

Monecor (London) Ltd trading as ETX Capital Thomas Smith +44 (0) 20 7392 1432

Updates on the Company's activities are regularly posted on its website: www.mosmanoilandgas.com

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

NRASDDSUSESSEEW Anonymous (not verified)

Investor Webinar - 5 August http://www.DigitalLook.com

30989912

A

Thu, 07/30/2020 - 10:24

LSE RNS

Company Announcement - General

MSMN